INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

Ref. No.: - IU/RO/GA/Memo/Holidays List -25/2024/233 Date: 17.12.2024
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MEMORANDUM

The holidays as mentioned below shall be observed in Integral University during the Gregorian
Calendar Year 2025 i.e., from January 2025 to December 2025.

S. Details of the Holidays No. of Dates According to Days of the Week
No. Holidays Gregorian Calendar
1. | Republic Day 01 26 January, 2025 Sunday
.| Shab-E-Barat* 01 14 February, 2025 Friday
3. | Maha Shiv Ratri 01 26 February, 2025 Wednesday
4. | Holika / Holi 03 |13,14 & 15March, 2025 | | nursday, Friday &
Saturday
5. | Jumat-ul-Wida* 01 28 March, 2025 Friday
: ; 31March, 01 & 02 April, Monday, Tuesday &
6. | Eid-ul- Fitr * 03 2005 Wedresiag
7. | Ram Navmi : 01 06 April. 2025 Sunday
8. | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 01 14 April. 2025 Monday
9. | Good Friday 01 18 April. 2025 Friday
10. | Budh Purnima 01 12 May. 2025 Monday
11. | Eid-ul-Azha * 03 | 07,08 & 09 June, 2025 Batuseay, Suntay &
Monday
12. | Moharram * 01 06 July, 2025 Sunday
13. | Raksha Bandhan 01 09 August, 2025 Saturday
14. | Chehallum * 01 14 August, 2025 Thursday
15. | Independence Day 01 15 August, 2025 Friday
16. | Janamashtami 01 16 August, 2025 Saturday
17. | Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi * 01 05 September, 2025 Friday
Wednesday,
18. | Dussehra 03 01, 02, & 03 October, 2025 Thursdag & Friday
19. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 01 02 October, 2025 Thursday
20. | Deepawali 01 20 October, 2025 Monday
21. | Govardhan Pooja 01 22 October, 2025 Wednesday
22. | Bhaiyya Dooj 01 23 October, 2025 Thursday
23. Guru' W Japstis s S 01 05 November, 2025 Wednesday
Purnima
24. | Christmas Day 01 25 December, 2025 Thursday

*As per notification / subject to appearance of the moon.
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